143240

FOOK 218 PAGE 425

FILE TO THE FORD

STANDARD FROM

ASA

BY Lunderholm, Memovich

Chal

Dec 19 11-29 All '01

PLANCY

AMERICAR

GARY H. OLSON

Return Recorded Instrument to:

Jean McCoy, Attorney at Law Landerholm, Memovich, Lansverk & Whitesides, P.S. PO Box 1086 Vancouver, WA 98666-1086

Document Title(s) (or transactions contained therein):
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
Reference Number(s) or Documents assigned or released:
SKAMANIA COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT CASE NO. 01-2-0163-1 SKAMANIA COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT JUDGMENT NO. 01-9 00193-8 Additional reference numbers on page of document
Grantor(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials): KOVAC, GLORIA dba GLO'S TANNING & CRAFT Additional names on page of document
Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials): GORGE RECOVERY SERVICE, INC., A CORPORATION Additional names on page of document
Legal Description (abbreviated: i.e. lot, block, plat or section, township, range):
Additional legal is on page of document
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel\Account Number:
Assessor Tax Number not yet assigned

BOOK 218 PAGE 426

the transport of the second as we have selected before the State of the State of

SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON - COUNTY OF SKEMANIA

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

TITLE: GORGE RECOVERY SERVICES VS GLORIA KOVAC DBA GLOS TANNING

JUDGMENT NUMBER: 01-9-00193-8 CASE NUMBER: 01-2-00163-1

SIGNED BY:

DATE SIGNED:
DATE FILED: 11/14/2001
EFFECTIVE DATE: 11/14/2001 11/14/2001

NOTE:

-----ORIGINAL PARTIES TO ACTION-----GORGE RECOVERY SERVICES KOVAC, GLORIA GLO'S TANNING & CRAFT PLAINTIFF: DEFENDANT:

DBA

-----JUDGMENT DEBTORS-----KOVAC, GLORIA GLO'S TANNING & CRAFT DEBTOR: DEBTOR:

------ATTORNEY(S) FOR CREDITOR-

-----JUDGMENT CREDITORS-----CREDITOR: GORGE RECOVERY SERVICES

!- EXECUTION DOCKET * AMOUNT 11/14/2001 ! TRANSCRIPT OF JUDGMENT ! INTEREST TO DATE OF JUDGMENT ! COURT COSTS 112.10 16.79

! ATTORNEY FEES
! JUDGMENT BEARS INTEREST AT 12% PER ANNUM
12/05/2001 ! ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT ISSUED TO SKANANIA CO 48.35 125.00

2.00

BOOK 218 PAGE 427 SKAMANIA SUPERIOR-COURT - ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT - 01-9-00133-8 PAGE

I, LORENA E HOLLIS, CLERK OF THE SUPERIOR COURT IN AND FOR SKAMANIA COUNTY, STATE OF WASHINGTON, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS A FULL, TRUE AND CORRECT ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT IN THE ABOVE ENTITLED ACTION AS THE SAME APPEARS OF RECORD IN MY OFFICE.

WITNESS MY HAND AND THE SEAL OF THE SAID SUPERIOR COURT AT MY OFFICE IN STEVENSON, THIS STH DAY OF DECEMBER, 2001.

LORENA E HOLLIS, RERIOR COUNTY CEERK

BY Mani VA

SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
240 Vancouver Avenue
P.O. Box 790, Stevenson, Washington 98648-0790
1-509-427-9430

SKAMANIA COUNTY ORIGINAL FILED NOV 1 4 2001

GORGE RECOVERY SERVICE, INC)	
A CORPORATION	
724 EAST 3RD STREET	Lorena E Hollis, Clerk
THE DALLES, OREGON 97058	
Plaintiff,	
vs.	NO. 01-2.00163-1
, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
GLORIA KOVAC aba GLO'S	TRANSCRIPT OF JUDGMENT
TANNING & CRAFT,	SMALL CLAIM #
P.O. BOX 972	CIVIL # <u>C99-60</u>
194 SECOND STREET	
STEVENSON, WA. 98648	
Defendants.	
	AT 8 6 T
This is to certify that on the	6TH day of Ontaken need
Skamania County Dietrich County	6TH day of October 2001 the
The county District Court did	have jurisdiction over the case in which
the parties named above were plain	tiff and defendant
SERVICE OBTAINED BY:	activities.
Certified mail	F 10. 10.
x Sheriff's office	Private party
Process server	Unable to serve
	Other:
JUDGMENT OBTAINED BY:	
Trial	Agreed and
X Default	Agreed order
	7
JUDGMENT:	
X Judgment amount granted:	\$ 112.10
X Interest to date of	\$112.10
judgment:	\$ 16.79
X Court Costs:	
XAttorney fees:	A
Collections costs:	\$125.00
Statutory damages:	Š
Handling fees:	ġ.
Total judgment:	\$ 302.24
X Total judgment shall include annum from date of entry of in	Interest of the
annum from date of entry of j	udgment.
Dated this 8TH day of November	20 01
. //	
	COURT COMMISSIONED